
Agenda: Timeline of Events

#AZCancerActionDay

Check In and Networking
Visit the Partner Walkway & HOPE Wall

Welcome: Our Plan and Purpose  
Cristianne Scherrer, Arizona Grassroots
Manager

Policy Updates: Understanding Our Ask  
Brian Hummell, Regional Government
Relations Director

ACS and ACS CAN Updates: Understanding
Our Impact 
Amy Graham and Evelyn Rios, Lead
Volunteers

Lawmaker Outreach Prep: Understanding
Our Power 
Breakout groups led by ACS CAN
volunteers and staff

Lawmaker Speakers
Pending

Lunch and Meetings with Lawmakers &
Volunteers

Report Back Form & Thank You Notes 

 9:30  a.m.

 10:00 a.m.

 10:15 a.m.

 10:25 a.m.

 10:35 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

1:15 p.m.


